
N150MF MAINTENANCE-FREE TRUCK BATTERY
This product has excellent characteristics of large current discharge, advance lead calcium alloy and special 
diachylon method,anti-acid mist filter plate,anti-shake,prevent coldness,low discharge,less water losing,well cold 
starting capability,etc.

电池规格 SPECIFICATIONS

标称电压 Nominal Voltage

额定容量 Rated Capacity 

尺寸 Dimensions

卡表CCA Tester CCA

使用温度 Usage Temperature

最佳使用温度 The Best Usage Temperature

恒流充电电流 Constant Charging Current
恒压充电电压 Constant Charging Voltage

最大充电电流 Max.Charge Current

端子 Terminal

槽盖材料 Battery Case material

12V

150Ah @20hr to10.5V @25℃

506×221×210×233(mm)
1100

15.0A

13.8V

37.5A

1100 A

Tapered terminals/Flat head terminals

PP

Discharge：-40℃～60℃    

Charge：-40℃～60℃      

Storage：-40℃～60℃

10℃～30℃

最大放电电流 Max.Discharge Current

储备容量 Reserve Capacity 292min @RC to10.5V @25℃

482

506

496

506

496

221

210

执行标准 Execution Standard GB/T 5008.1-2013

YINGDE AOKLY POWER CO.,LTD

HUAQIAO INDUSTRIAL ZONE,DONGHUA 
TOWN,YINGDE CITY, GUANGDONG 
PROVINCE, CHINA.  
TEL:86-20-86861998
FAX: 86-20-86878822
http: www.aokly-battery.com

电池重量 Weight 38.22kg ± 3%

YINGDE AOKLY POWER CO., LTD




